Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*EAGLE 5 INCHES*

Design: Eagle 5 inches
Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:

Zoom:

Colorway: Colorway 1

24,259
5.00 in
3.04in
9

1.38

+923136629102
(C]

Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:
EndX:
EndY:
Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Thread chal
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Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 15

16

37

0

38.6 mm
38.6 mm
63.6 mm
63.5 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in
15.21 in2
10.0 mm
0.2 mm
7.0 mm

rt: Madeira Classic 40

Total thread: 437.05ft
Total bobbin: 161.55ft
Stop Sequence:

Nam
1223 Lemon Tart
1000 Black
1011 Chrome
1000 Black
1158 Chestnut
1000 Black
1118 Overcast Gray
1037 Red
1134 Royal Blue
1001 White
1011 Chrome
1118 Overcast Gray
1349 Palomino
1223 Lemon Tart
1158 Chestnut
1000 Black
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Chart
Madeira Classic 40

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

Authors: Design last saved : 4/24/2024 2:02:56 PM
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